KEY FEATURES:
 � Offers an OPTIMAL BALANCE OF
POSITIONING PERFORMANCE, LOAD
CAPACITY & SIZE
 � Ironless, cogless linear motor delivers SMOOTH,
ULTRA-PRECISE MOTION
 �  EXCELLENT POSITIONING & DYNAMIC
CAPABILITIES in a cost-effective package

REVISIONS
MCN REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
- - UPDATED TRAVEL INFORMATION
REMOVED PRELIMINARY NOTE 16-DEC-15 BMIKLANCIE
- - UPDATED SHEET FORMAT FOR THIRD ANGLE LOGO 13-JAN-16 BMIKLANCIE
ECO0004810 A RATIONALIZATION UPDATE: -TT2, -TT3 SEE PG. 2 22-FEB-23 JMAGLOSKY
BASIC MODEL NOMINAL
TRAVEL
ELEC
LIMIT
TRAVEL
MECH
LIMIT
TRAVEL
A B C D
PRO190LM-0100 100 105 125 390 195 175, 275 177.8
PRO190LM-0150 150 155 175 440 220 175, 275 177.8
PRO190LM-0200 200 205 225 490 245 175, 275 177.8
PRO190LM-0250 250 255 275 540 270 175, 375 177.8
PRO190LM-0300 300 305 325 590 295 175, 375 177.8, 431.8
PRO190LM-0400 400 405 425 690 345 175, 375, 575 177.8, 533.4
PRO190LM-0500 500 505 525 790 395 175, 375, 575 177.8, 533.4
PRO190LM-0600 600 605 625 890 445 175, 375, 575,
775 177.8, 533.4
PRO190LM-0800 800 805 825 1090 545 175, 375, 575,
775, 975 177.8, 533.4, 838.2
PRO190LM-1000 1000 1005 1025 1290 645 175, 375, 575,
775, 975, 1175
177.8, 533.4, 838.2,
1143
BMIKLANCIE